

SALONICA RESTAURANT

OMÀ

Raw, chilled, marinated

- 6€/piece **Oysters Raw or Roast**
Allergens: 6, 12, 14
- 26€ **Carpaccio or Tar Tar**
Fish of the day
Allergens: 4, 6
- 26€ **Sea Urchin** Extra virgin olive oil
with wheat rusks, tomato, lemon, fleur de sel
Allergens: 1, 2, 11, 12, 14

TO SHARE

From Thessaloniki

- 16€ **Anchovies**
Allergens: 4, 12
- 18€ **Skipjack tuna**
Allergens: 4, 12
- 17€ **Melitzana**
Grilled on charcoals
(Prepared at your table)
Allergens: 10, 12
- 16€ **Tirokafteri**
(Prepared at your table)
Allergens: 7, 12
- 17€ **Tarama** White tarama with lemon
Allergens: 4, 12
- 18€ **Perek**
Perek cheese pie, goat feta cheese
Allergens: 1, 7
- 18€ **Bouyiourdi** Feta cheese, tomato,
kaseri cheese, boukovo spice, oregano
Allergens: 1, 7, 12
- 16€ **Feta Saganaki**, lemon
Allergens: 1, 3, 7
- 27€ **Calamari** Grilled, basil pesto,
tomatoes confit, capers
Allergens: 8, 12, 14
- 19€ **Haloumi cheese**
Grilled haloumi and tomatoes with mint
Allergens: 1, 7, 12
- 29€ **Octopus**
Liokafto grilled, olive oil, lemon
Allergens: 12, 14
- 27€ **Prawns Oyzo**, feta, tomato
Allergens: 2, 7, 12
- 30€ **Scallops Roast**
Allergens: 1, 7, 14
- ## SALADS
- 19€ **Greek salad**
Extra virgin olive oil, capers and oregano
Allergens: 1, 7, 11, 12
- 19€ **Boiled Summer Greens and Vegetables**
Olive oil, lemon
Allergens: 12
- 19€ **Cretan Ntakos**
Wheat rusks, tomato, xigalo cheese
Allergens: 1, 7, 11, 12
- 27€ **Green Salad Leaves**
With quinoa, avocado, grilled chicken and shrimps
Allergens: 1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 10, 11, 12

PASTA & RISSOTO

- 36€ **The Paelia at Salonica**
Allergens: 2, 4, 7, 12, 14
- 26€ **Risotto**
With pesto of green herbs
and goat cheese
Allergens: 7, 12
- 28€ **Spaghetti vongole**
Garlic, parsley, clams
Allergens: 1, 4, 7, 12, 14
- 32€ **Linguini**
Al' arrabiata with shrimps
Allergens: 1, 2, 7, 12, 14
- 29€ **Spaghetti aglio e olio**
Fish of the day tartar, bottarga
Allergens: 1, 4, 12
- 20€ **Penne**
With eggplant, tomato
and mozzarella
Allergens: 1, 3, 7, 12

FROM THE GREEK TRADITION

- 28€ **Eggplant "Papoutsakia"**
Beef, béchamel and potato chips
Allergens: 1, 3, 7, 12
- 29€ **Chicken with Summer Truffle Sauce**
Wheat trahana and mushrooms
from Grevena
Allergens: 1, 3, 7, 12
- 34€ **Shank of lamb**
In pot with orzo pasta "giouvetsi"
Allergens: 7, 12
- 30€ **Veal cheeks**
With pappardelle and mushrooms
Allergens: 1, 7, 9, 1

SALONICA'S BARBEQUE

(Please ask our service staff for availability)

From the Sea

- 110€/kg **Fish of the day / Greek fresh shrimps**
120€/kg **Lobster / Langoustines**
-Ask us about the fresh fish and seafood
of the day which we cook them for you
as you prefer

From the Land

- 55€ **Black Angus Rib eye**
Allergens: 7
- 110€/kg **Black Angus T-Bone steak**
Allergens: -
- 50€ **Veal**
Cutlet
Allergens: -
- 75€/kg **Lamb or mutton ribs**
Allergens: -
- 38€ **Organic farming piglet steak**
Allergens: -

BY:

Sotiris Evaggelou

NOTICE /

In case the customer is allergic to any product, he is asked politely to contact the Manager in charge of the restaurant or the Chef.

The restaurant/bar is legally required to present complaint/comment forms in a special box next to the exit.

Prices include all taxes.

The restaurant/bar is legally required to issue receipts in retail trade.

Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received (receipt – invoice)

Persons under 18 years of age are prohibited from consuming alcoholic beverages.

Dishes marked with * have been frozen.

The oil used on salads is extra virgin olive oil.

Sunflower seed oil is used for frying.

Responsible for implementation of statutory regulations: Charalampidis Nikos

DESCRIPTION OF ENCODED ALLERGENS /

1. Cereals containing gluten
2. Crustaceans (seafood in shell, e.g. crabs, shrimps, lobsters) and their products
3. Eggs and products based on eggs
4. Fish and products based on fish
5. Groundnuts (peanuts) and products based on peanuts
6. Soybeans and products based on soy
7. Milk and products based on milk
8. Nuts (e.g. almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, etc.)
9. Celery and products based on celery
10. Mustard and products based on mustard
11. Sesame seeds and products based on sesame seeds
12. Sulphur dioxide (SO₂) and sulphites
13. Lupine and products based on lupine
14. Mollusks and products based on mollusks

ATTENTION: All the products are composed of multi various ingredients and produced in similar production areas, so it is unavoidable the possibility of existence more than one allergen in the aforementioned plates.